
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements;
Name= AVERY MIKE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198705040001
43710

05/04/1987
12:00:00

AVERY MIKE Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

16 987

198705290001
72950

05/29/1987
12:00:00

AVERY MIKE Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

17 186

199603210000
91671

03/21/1996
12:56:07

AVERY MIKE Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

199802240000
60381

02/24/1998
09:05:10

AVERY MIKE Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

198708250002
72120

08/25/1987
12:00:00

AVERY MIKE Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

17 977

199010090002
92860

10/09/1990
12:00:00

AVERY MIKE Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

26 669

199810290004
25861

10/29/1998
11:30:51

AVERY MIKE Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

200105300002
18821

05/30/2001
11:04:00

AVERY MIKE Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

199902120000
61081

02/12/1999
09:17:27

AVERY MIKE Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

REGIONS
BANK


