Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= AVERY MIKE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198705040001 43710	05/04/1987 12:00:00	AVERY MIKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	16	987				
198705290001 72950	05/29/1987 12:00:00	AVERY MIKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	17	186				
199603210000 91671	03/21/1996 12:56:07	AVERY MIKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA						
199802240000 60381	02/24/1998 09:05:10	AVERY MIKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						
198708250002 72120	08/25/1987 12:00:00	AVERY MIKE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	17	977				
199010090002 92860	10/09/1990 12:00:00	AVERY MIKE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	26	669				
199810290004 25861	10/29/1998 11:30:51	AVERY MIKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	REGIONS BANK						
200105300002 18821	05/30/2001 11:04:00	AVERY MIKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						
199902120000 61081	02/12/1999 09:17:27	AVERY MIKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	REGIONS BANK						